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2011 Fleet/Non-Retail Chevrolet Tahoe 4WD 4dr 1500 Commercial CK10706

WINDOW STICKER

2011 Chevrolet Tahoe 4WD 4dr 1500 Commercial
5.3L/323 CID Gas/Ethanol V8
6-Speed Automatic w/OD

Interior: - No color has been selected.
Exterior 1: - No color has been selected.

Exterior 2: - No color has been selected.

CODE
CK10706

FE9
LMG
MYC
GU6
1FL
NX7
QG
ZY1
41U
AZ3
19C
uss
5W4
K5L
6J1
G80
KNP
K47
NQH
NZzZz

MODEL
2011 Chevrolet Tahoe 4WD 4dr 1500 Commercial

OPTIONS

EMISSIONS, FEDERAL REQUIREMENTS

ENGINE, VORTEC 5.3L V8 SFI FLEXFUEL

TRANSMISSION, 6-SPEED AUTOMATIC, ELECTRONICALLY CONTROLLED
REAR AXLE, 3.42 RATIO

COMMERCIAL PREFERRED EQUIPMENT GROUP

WHEELS, 4 - 17" X 7" (43.2 CM X 17.8 CM) STEEL

TIRES, P265/70R17 ALL-SEASON, BLACKWALL

SOLID PAINT

BLACK

SEATS, FRONT 40/20/40 SPLIT-BENCH, 3-PASSENGER, DRIVER AND FRONT
EBONY, PREMIUM CLOTH SEAT TRIM

AUDIO SYSTEM, AM/FM STEREO WITH MP3 COMPATIBLE CD PLAYER
IDENTIFIER FOR SPECIAL SERVICE VEHICLE.

TRAILERING PACKAGE, HEAVY-DUTY

IGNITION

DIFFERENTIAL, HEAVY-DUTY LOCKING REAR

COOLING, AUXILIARY TRANSMISSION OIL COOLER, HEAVY-DUTY AIR-TO-OI
AIR CLEANER, HIGH-CAPACITY

TRANSFER CASE, ACTIVE, 2-SPEED ELECTRONIC AUTOTRAC

SKID PLATE PACKAGE

MSRP
$41,630.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
INC
-$5,810.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
INC
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
WI/A
INC
$295.00
INC
INC
INC
$150.00

Report content is based on current data version referenced. Any performance-related calculations are offered solely
as guidelines. Actual unit performance will depend on your operating conditions.

GM AutoBook, Data Version: 164.1, Data updated 9/7/2010 3:23:00 PM
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X7 SPOTLAMPS, LEFT- AND RIGHT-HAND $820.00

ATD SEAT DELETE, THIRD ROW PASSENGER INC

UEO ONSTAR, DELETE INC

VPV SHIP THRU, PRODUCED IN ARLINGTON ASSEMBLY AND SHIPPED TO KERR INC
SPECIAL EQUIPMENT OPTIONS

6C5 BATTERY, SINGLE 730 CCA INC

5T5 SEATS, 2ND AND 3RD ROW VINYL INC
SUBTOTAL W/A
Advert/Adjustments $0.00
Destination Charge $950.00
TOTAL PRICE W/A

Est City: 15.00 mpg
Est Highway: 21.00 mpg
Est Highway Cruising Range: 546.00 mi

Report content is based on current data version referenced. Any performance-related calculations are offered solely
as guidelines. Actual unit performance will depend on your operating conditions.
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PRICING SUMMARY
PRICING SUMMARY - 2011 Fleet/Non-Retail CK10706 4WD 4dr 1500 Commercial

DIr Net Inv
Base Price $37,467.00
Total Options: W/A
Vehicle Subtotal WI/A
Advert/Adjustments $0.00
Destination Charge $950.00
GRAND TOTAL W/A

Report content is based on current data version referenced. Any performance-related calculations are offered solely
as guidelines. Actual unit performance will depend on your operating conditions.
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